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 Email Office Phone 

Committee Chair:  Tom Brewer tbrewer@leg.ne.gov  (402 471-2628 

Raymond Aguilar raguilar@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2617 

Danielle Conrad dconrad@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2720 

Steve Halloran shalloran@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2712 

Megan Hunt mhunt@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2722 

John Lowe jlowe@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2726 

Jane Raybould jraybould@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2633 

Rita Sanders rsanders@leg.ne.gov  (402) 471-2615 

 
During session, the Government, Military and Veterans Affairs Committee meets on 
Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays in Room 1507 on the 1st Floor of the Capitol. 

 


